TVT Concorde Triathlon

TVT Concorde Triathlon 2004
Organised by Thames Valley Tri
22nd August 2004

Results: http://www.mikrotime.com

Results for All Categories

Pos No.
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Name/Team
17 Gary DYKES
34 David MEACOCK
187 Enzo ORSI

14 David MUTCH
11 Clark SCHOFIELD
16 Jon MANSFIELD

6 Tim RICHES
32 Robin CORDER
22 Daniel MORRIS

8 Mark HYDE
54 Oliver ROBERTS
81 Michael HAND
21 Jon CLARK
13 Rob STRACHAN
33 Jon CHEQUER
19 Jonathon COUNSELL
66 Mark BOSWORTH
61 lan BIRCH

9 Gavin McLAUGHLIN
38 Neil DAVIES
12 Mike FROW
92 Mark BARR
56 Richard HUGHES
52 Joseph FRANCIS
87 Nick GRIMER
79 Andrew DAVIES

70 Jason VAN DER HELSTR

84 Barry WEIR
20 Adam HORSBURGH
53 Stuart MITCHELL
47 Kevin ORMEROD
55 Gareth JAMES
130 Brendan FAHY
127 Anthony ALEXANDER
98 Alex WEBB-PEPLOE
195 Donal FLEMING
97 John LUND
3 Caroline BOLTON
64 Jayne RICHARDS
77 Chris TREACHER
139 Dean LENTON
287 Stephen McLOUGHLIN
44 Peter HOWARTH
140 Howard MASON
108 Jeremy HOWARD
447 Graham LEWIS
57 Melanie WILLIAMS
31 Jonathan BUDDS
117 David HAMILL
74 Dean GODDARD
255 Robin GROOM
105 Tony RHODES
280 Jon PRICE
132 Stephen PARFITT
244 Justin LOCK

Thames Valley Triathletes

Club/Org
Team SBR
Basingstoke Tri

Hillingdon Tri S
Tewkesbury AC
Liss Runners
Playtime Product
Team SBR

SBR

Kingfisher Tri

Team Cherwell
Bad Tri

Hillingdon Tri S

Rhondda Tri Club
Serpentine

Caerleon Running

Nene Valley Harr
Serpentine

Trent Park
Thames Turbo

Met Tri Club

Kingfisher Tri
Serpentine
Oh Brother - Where art thc

Serpentine
Team Kennet
East London Tri
Met Tri Club
Serpentine
Serpentine

Tri London

Met Tri Club
Berkshire Tri Sq
Tri Sport- Eppin
Farnham Triathlo

Witney Road Runn
Serpentine

Thames Valley Triathletes

Swim
06:00.7
06:08.3
06:26.0
06:12.4
05:54.0
06:13.6
05:29.6
06:22.1
05:12.7
05:53.6
06:46.0
06:48.1
06:00.9
06:36.7
06:20.1
06:01.1
06:53.4
07:07.5
05:28.0
06:46.6
06:05.9
06:48.1
06:01.1
06:41.4
06:52.5
06:12.7
06:53.2
06:41.1
06:31.1
06:30.4
06:16.7
06:00.1
06:40.5
06:47.4
07:02.6
07:28.5
06:50.4
05:44.9
07:.01.1
07:14.9
07:16.1
09:01.1
06:37.1
07:42.7
06:51.7
06:56.7
06:27.9
05:55.2
05:57.2
06:29.5
08:07.4
07:20.4
07:13.8
07:52.3
07:25.7

Bike
34:49.0
34:42.4
34:34.4
36:19.6
35:51.6
36:38.3
37:.08.4
36:40.4
36:58.4
35:57.2
36:19.1
38:08.1
37:41.2
37:20.6
38:39.9
37:55.8
37:59.9
38:02.4
39:46.3
38:02.6
39:00.2
36:42.7
39:41.1
38:49.3
40:09.6
41:39.0
39:49.7
39:13.2
41:21.3
39:51.8
39:35.4
40:08.5
41:06.2
40:26.3
40:18.0
40:19.3
41:28.2
41:34.2
40:23.3
39:51.3
40:52.0
42:28.5
41:15.2
41:04.0
40:48.4
41:26.2
39:47.7
40:24.0
41:31.2
41:59.6
40:26.8
42:18.6
43:01.3
39:32.3
41:28.1

Run
17:55.3
18:43.8
19:32.2
18:49.1
19:36.5
18:32.9
19:59.5
20:18.3
21:10.4
21:49.0
21:04.1
19:57.8
21:26.0
21:15.2
20:26.6
21:38.9
20:44.0
20:33.7
20:31.7
21:00.1
21:01.2
22:44.3
20:39.2
20:51.2
19:42.2
19:02.0
20:17.2
21:30.9
19:43.6
21:20.7
22:17.5
22:07.9
20:55.2
21:28.6
21:33.5
21:24.6
21:00.4
22:04.1
22:10.9
22:30.5
21:30.1
18:13.3
21:54.6
21:24.5
22:37.6
22:00.1
24:29.6
24:27.3
23:20.7
22:22.4
22:18.2
21:17.3
20:41.6
23:43.0
22:14.7

22nd August 2004

Result
0:58:45.0
0:59:34.5
1:00:32.5
1:01:21.2
1:01:22.0
1:01:24.8
1:02:37.5
1:03:20.9
1:.03:21.5
1:03:39.8
1:04:09.3
1:04:54.0
1:05:08.1
1:05:12.5
1:05:26.6
1:05:35.8
1:05:37.3
1:05:43.6
1:05:45.9
1:05:49.2
1:06:07.4
1:06:15.2
1:06:21.4
1:06:21.9
1.06:44.3
1:06:53.6
1:07:00.1
1:07:25.2
1:07:36.0
1:07:42.8
1:08:09.6
1:08:16.5
1:08:41.9
1:08:42.2
1:08:54.1
1:09:12.4
1:09:19.1
1:09:23.2
1:09:35.4
1:09:36.6
1:09:38.2
1:09:42.9
1:09:46.9
1:10:11.1
1:10:17.6
1:10:23.0
1:10:45.2
1:10:46.5
1:10:49.1
1:10:51.5
1:10:52.4
1:10:56.3
1:10:56.7
1:11:07.5
1:11:08.5
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
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46
166
180
157
128

83
142

40
100

63
123
143
101
103
154
206
230

88
175
189

1

18

51
158
190
243
211
167
235
434

62
401

72
119
160

82
145
196
163
165

78
298
444
112
213
106
173
407
186

36
171

73
277
412
120
364

49
228
276
146
246
435

Philip TITLEY

Philip CROUCH

Ray ZIEL

Alastair GAIN

Sam RANDALL
Patrick MILFORD
Geoff TOMPKINS
Jonathan JAMES
lan COOTE

Craig NEWTON
Russell CLARK
James PRESS

Tom FRENCH

Mark HAYWARD
Bruce DAVIDSON
Mike HELEY

Simon TARRY

Tim CLOVER

Lucia SINGER
Richard BUTCHER
Bruno BAMBERGER
Andrea NEWTON
Gerard BOURDILLON
lan MACRO

lan STUBBINGS
Steve BARNES
Mark ALLISON

Paul BIBBY

David SMITH
Edward DODWELL
Peter WALKER
Keith MURPHY
Kirsten HORSBURGH
Stephen HILL

Peter BEECH-ALLEN
Simon COOKE
Jonathan BAILEY
Ludovica BRUNO
Catherine POWELL

Christopher HARRISON

Trevor HARTLEY
Matt PRIDDLE
Gary McNAMARA
John MITCHELL
Andrew HANSON
Paul CORRIE

Liz PINCHES

Paul SMITH

Mick WEAL
Joanne AVES

Gill WILLIAMS
David BLUNDELL
Jason SYLVESTER
Steven FLECK
Chris ROBERTS
Christopher HILLS
Lynn WOODS
Markus REISINGER
Robert GRAHAM
Graham MUSE
David SHEPPARD
Sid KEMPTON

Thames Valley Triathletes

Team Healthworks

David Lloyd-Read
The Old Boys
Ace Divers

Hillingdon Tri S

Tri Castrol
Reading Swimming
Serpentine

Blue Hippos
Phoenix-Guildfor
Team Kennet
Cherwell Runners
Hinckley Cycle C
Reading Road Run

Trent Park

Frome Tri Club

Serpentine

Bad Tri

Corsham RC
The Good Old Day

Tadley Runners
Farnham Triathlo

Woods Family

Thames Valley Triathletes

06:50.5
09:22.3
08:25.0
07:35.0
07:51.8
06:21.0
07:24.5
06:33.8
06:42.3
07:36.9
07:46.0
07:16.8
09:20.5
07:08.1
06:43.1
08:20.2
09:21.6
06:49.3
07:57.2
07:48.1
04:45.1
06:21.0
06:42.9
07:16.3
08:26.7
08:42.2
07:14.3
07:08.7
08:36.1
10:15.6
06:36.7
09:59.8
06:56.6
07:34.8
07:34.7
07:18.9
07:08.6
08:21.0
08:18.0
07:49.2
06:45.2
08:14.0
08:16.1
07:33.1
07:49.1
07:18.9
08:57.9
09:33.2
08:57.4
06:29.7
07:18.2
06:50.1
09:36.2
10:37.7
07:07.4
11:24.5
07:10.8
07:47.6
08:36.1
06:47.6
09:08.0
06:42.9

41:11.2
38:32.2
40:38.0
40:17.6
41:12.7
42:42.9
40:27.5
42:47.0
41:30.1
40:52.6
42:28.4
45:18.4
40:52.8
40:57.7
42:09.1
40:28.1
41:24.7
43:16.7
42:29.6
41:22.3
45:39.0
43:06.2
42:55.0
39:14.2
42:55.5
41:41.8
43:33.9
42:41.2
42:49.0
44:34.7
43:01.9
43:28.6
43:33.7
41:44.9
42:38.7
44:06.0
45:59.4
43:54.8
41:05.2
43:37.0
43:30.8
43:27.7
44:24.4
42:26.8
45:50.4
45:36.8
42:41.8
42:27.7
41:55.2
45:30.7
44:09.0
43:12.8
41:23.8
44:55.9
43:43.4
41:33.4
43:27.6
42:41.3
44:53.5
44:22.5
43:57.2
44:58.2

23:11.1
23:25.7
22:17.3
23:44.5
22:40.1
22:41.1
24:00.5
22:43.4
23:53.4
23:54.2
22:09.3
19:58.8
22:21.0
24:31.1
23:45.0
24:01.6
22:135
22:55.4
22:43.2
24:00.1
22:47.0
23:45.0
23:37.6
26:57.2
22:11.7
23:125
22:54.5
23:55.1
22:29.4
19:16.0
24:30.2
20:46.7
23:44.9
24:59.8
24:06.4
23:00.3
21:30.1
22:30.9
25:26.0
23:29.9
24:42.2
23:18.6
22:22.3
25:10.7
21:34.1
22:18.6
23:37.1
23:27.6
24:36.8
23:31.2
24:05.3
25:30.0
24:44.1
20:19.1
25:05.2
22:58.2
25:17.9
25:51.6
22:515
25:14.2
23:19.3
24:47.6

22nd August 2004

1:11:12.8
1:11:20.1
1:11:20.3
1:11:37.1
1:11:445
1:11:45.0
1:11:52.6
1:12:04.3
1:12:05.9
1:12:23.7
1:12:23.7
1:12:34.0
1:12:34.4
1:12:36.9
1:12:37.3
1:12:49.9
1:12:59.7
1:13:01.4
1:13:10.0
1:13:10.5
1:13:11.0
1:13:12.2
1:13:15.5
1:13:27.8
1:13:33.8
1:13:36.5
1:13:42.7
1:13:45.0
1:13:54.4
1:14:06.3
1:14:08.8
1:14:15.1
1:14:15.3
1:14:19.5
1:14:19.8
1:14:25.2
1:14:38.0
1:14:46.7
1:14:49.2
1:14:56.1
1:14:58.2
1:15:00.3
1:15:02.9
1:15:10.6
1:15:13.6
1:15:14.3
1:15:16.7
1:15:28.5
1:15:29.4
1:15:31.7
1:15:32.5
1:15:32.9
1:15:44.1
1:15:52.7
1:15:56.1
1:15:56.1
1:15:56.3
1:16:20.4
1:16:21.1
1:16:24.2
1:16:24.5
1:16:28.7
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
153
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
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43 John SULLIVAN
247 Martin COLVILE
286 Barry ANDREWS
212 Matt ROGAN

42 Josie LUCKINS
288 Dave DEADMAN
152 Jon GRANT

301 Richard COWLING
110 Mark CHAMBERLAIN

41 Andrew BARKER
366 James DALTON
109 Gary BURCOMBE
227 Johathan SMITH
218 Danuta TINN
226 John BENSON
241 Sue ZIEL
156 Steve KIRCHER
204 Annette HACK
203 Elaine PHIPPS

75 Steven PRATT
262 John MATTHEWS
174 Helen KEATON

252 Nicolas SCHIETTECATT

131 James GOUGH
39 Bryan FOSTER

150 Graham MORRISON

294 Michael REES
89 lan KEANE

217 Garry PATEY

126 Carl DAVIS

202 Alison McCQUATER

306 Richard WATT
416 Richard COATES

429 Kevin BURREE Pen

450 Adam TINSON
28 Lee RICHARDS

194 Brian BURSCOUGH

304 Bernard CALNAN
185 Amanda HILLS
231 Jerry SHAPLEY
71 Mark GROVES
35 Bill WATSON
248 Martin LONG

340 George STANDEN

76 Julian FREEMAN
149 Tony FORD
440 Alan BURROWS
279 Matt GALL
267 Tom HYMNS
357 Marion LAMBERT
221 Mark GOLDERG

37 Cathy GREEN Penalty

169 Darren ADDISON
328 Craig PERKINS

99 Dani WINKER
313 Mark COOPER
200 Liz BUTCHER
386 Jackie DREW

85 Helen JONES
290 Simon ASHWELL
111 Gervase FOLEY
284 Steven INGRAM

Thames Valley Triathletes

Serpentine
Windle Valley Ru
Penalty
Monmouth Tri Clu

Bad Tri

Raf Brize Norton
Berkshire Tri Sq
Team Healthworks

Oxford Tri Club
Reading Road Run

Berkshire Tri Sq

Welsh Wizards

Dorking & Mole V
Berkshire Tri Sq
Reading Road Run
Tri Castrol
Oxonian Cycling
Spa Striders
Undy Achievers

East Grinstead T

Met Tri Club

Serpentine
Trent Park

Crystal Palace T

Leicester Tri Cl

Phoenix-Guildfor
Watford Joggers

East Grinstead T

Thames Valley Triathletes

07:31.9
08:56.1
09:04.4
07:50.4
06:37.9
07:12.4
07:01.6
07:48.5
07:17.6
06:37.9
10:37.7
07:06.8
07:44.1
08:02.2
07:54.4
07:33.8
07:26.9
07:06.1
07:34.8
07:31.7
08:24.3
07:33.8
07:55.2
07:35.2
06:03.4
07:24.2
08:07.7
07:14.6
07:15.3
07:18.1
08:35.1
08:55.6
08:37.1
09:31.5
07:20.6
05:53.2
07:16.3
10:15.4
07:56.5
07:03.6
07:05.2
06:55.3
09:17.6
08:04.6
07:58.5
07:30.4
09:57.0
09:03.4
08:49.7
09:23.2
08:19.9
06:18.7
07:56.5
08:26.5
06:13.2
10:00.8
07:56.1
07:53.2
07:18.8
08:29.7
06:55.5
08:40.3

45:16.2
43:41.1
43:37.1
46:17.3
44:05.4
44:40.5
45:13.6
44:47.2
41:42.1
42:48.8
42:51.1
42:16.4
47:20.3
43:26.9
45:48.4
45:03.0
46:07.7
45:40.2
48:28.7
45:03.9
43:38.1
45:34.6
43:43.5
45:32.2
47:14.9
43:50.6
45:54.1
44:19.4
47:15.4
43:31.2
45:48.7
46:50.0
46:09.3
46:58.6
44:25.0
46:27.7
43:11.9
43:42.9
45:37.2
46:16.2
42:15.6
48:46.9
46:13.8
43:57.9
45:33.0
44:19.5
45:37.2
45:14.9
46:14.8
46:22.0
47:56.4
45:16.4
44:44.2
43:25.5
47:56.0
44:44.6
46:50.0
48:29.9
45:42.7
47:37.8
45:41.9
46:51.3

23:42.9
24:01.9
23:58.3
22:33.6
26:00.7
24:55.9
24:40.2
24:22.7
28:00.7
27:36.7
23:38.0
27:43.8
22:06.1
25:43.2
23:30.4
24:38.2
23:44.2
24:32.4
21:27.7
24:59.2
25:32.8
24:26.9
25:57.7
24:31.0
24:24.1
26:28.9
23:42.8
26:12.9
23:17.7
27:02.0
23:34.0
22:13.3
23:12.7
21:32.4
26:21.2
25:47.2
27:39.9
24:11.7
24:41.5
24:56.4
28:56.7
22:35.9
22:50.2
26:25.1
25:02.7
26:57.5
23:15.3
24:33.1
23:55.0
23:25.4
22:56.3
27:45.0
26:43.1
27:345
25:24.7
24:52.0
25:07.8
23:31.4
26:54.6
23:49.0
27:28.0
24:33.8

22nd August 2004

1:16:31.0
1:16:39.1
1:16:39.8
1:16:41.3
1:16:44.0
1:16:48.8
1:16:55.4
1:16:58.5
1:17:00.5
1:17:03.4
1:17:06.8
1:17:07.1
1:17:10.4
1:17:12.3
1:17:13.2
1:17:14.9
1:17:18.7
1:17:18.7
1:17:31.2
1:17:34.7
1:17:35.1
1:17:35.3
1:17:36.4
1:17:38.5
1:17:42.4
1:17:43.7
1:17:445
1:17:46.9
1:17:48.4
1:17:51.3
1:17:57.8
1:17:58.9
1:17:59.1
1:18:02.5
1:18:06.8
1:18:08.1
1:18:08.1
1:18:10.0
1:18:15.1
1:18:16.2
1:18:17.4
1:18:18.1
1:18:21.6
1:18:27.7
1:18:34.2
1:18:47.4
1:18:49.5
1:18:51.4
1:18:59.5
1:19:10.6
1:19:12.7
1:19:20.2
1:19:23.8
1:19:26.5
1:19:33.8
1:19:37.5
1:19:53.9
1:19:54.5
1:19:56.2
1:19:56.5
1:20:05.4
1:20:05.5
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180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
187
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
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423 Will INGRAM
318 Steve MACLEAN
445 Stuart BIRKETT
118 Gerry ILES

214 Jon HURLEY
302 John STANLEY
236 Stephen ADAMS
258 Sara BARTLETT
373 James KNIGHT
326 Tom FORTUNE
352 James GLEAVE
367 Hugh THOMAS

323 Terence O'CONNOR

368 David JOHNSON
389 Daryl BARKER

95 Brian O SULLIVAN
380 Brian ALLMAN
269 Guy LLOYD

26 Erica AMES
398 Mike FAIRMANER
135 Simon MAUGHAN
363 Nigel DIMMOCK

29 James SIMKINS

270 Kathleen BROEKHOF

182 Miranda HARRIS
347 David INMAN
216 lan KAVANAGH
91 David SIMMONS
271 Robin GRAY
322 Steve LEE
325 Tony GOODWIN
268 Ann LONIE
209 Frank GREENE
134 Lynne MAUGHAN
261 Naomi COLLIER
253 Neil SMITH
378 Ruki SIDHWA
168 Rachel BIBBY
144 Sarah BUGLER
310 John FOX
370 James SUMSION
327 Matt BOWMER
333 Catherine MARTIN
278 Mark WINGHAM
116 Mark KINGDOM
125 Vivien ROGERS
414 Chris MILLS
339 Linda ROBSON
205 Mike BEST
292 Vicky JORDAN
374 Ainsley BROOKS
113 Dave PHATAK
296 Martyn THOMAS
351 Steve WEBB
215 Robert STRONG
320 Rachel BROUGH
337 Sara WALLACE
220 Patricia CARR
433 Chris SPINKS
349 Neil WELLS
229 David KEATON
404 Duncan JONES

Thames Valley Triathletes

Andover Triathlo

Newbury RC
Penalty

Entec
Undy Achievers

Team realrunner.
Berkshire Tri Sq

Serpentine
Spa Striders

Serpentine

Team Kennet
Serpentine

The Specials
Serpentine

Hinckley Cycle C
Crystal Palace T
Cherwell Runners
Thames Valley Tr
Oxonian Cycling
Wantage Tritons
Sutton Runners
Corsham RC
URWFRC

Team Kennet

St. Albans Strid
East London Tri

Serpentine

Striders Of Croy

Thames Valley Triathletes

08:15.3
06:53.7
08:54.2
07:42.5
07:01.1
09:32.2
10:20.2
08:21.2
09:23.3
06:53.2
06:37.5
09:43.2
09:02.6
10:09.9
09:47.2
07.01.7
10:51.8
09:12.4
05:55.9
10:18.4
07:27.6
10:20.0
06:42.9
08:14.1
08:33.6
10:32.8
06:40.5
06:54.5
06:52.8
11:21.0
07:53.7
09:18.6
08:19.0
07:30.3
08:31.6
08:13.8
09:36.2
07:41.0
07:03.7
06:29.9
09:30.1
10:46.7
08:12.4
10:32.9
08:03.5
08:10.5
11:53.7
09:57.2
08:04.4
09:13.4
09:53.1
07:44.4
08:21.0
08:55.7
08:52.4
09:01.4
08:52.6
08:22.4
08:14.9
09:10.8
08:45.0
09:33.9

45:40.2
48:40.3
47:37.0
44:51.4
45:53.2
45:56.8
46:44.4
45:54.9
46:29.0
49:33.4
49:20.8
45:52.4
44:57.4
45:34.0
46:33.3
46:44.7
47:17.5
48:07.0
46:53.3
47:50.4
49:18.8
45:51.6
50:07.1
45:52.8
46:34.6
44:52.5
50:23.2
46:49.6
49:15.1
48:43.7
46:38.8
47:21.4
48:21.5
51:31.1
48:37.1
47:28.9
49:16.6
46:26.4
48:31.3
49:59.4
44:56.9
45:52.8
49:15.9
49:40.6
49:23.3
48:12.9
47:19.1
46:47.2
49:47.7
49:44.2
46:16.1
48:06.9
48:35.0
50:03.1
47.07.7
46:13.1
49:57.7
49:47.2
47:59.0
49:27.2
46:22.0
48:50.7

26:10.9
24:37.1
23:44.1
27:43.7
27:27.4
24:54.2
23:20.5
26:13.4
24:37.1
24:08.4
24:38.7
25:02.9
26:40.4
25:01.1
24:34.6
27:11.3
22:51.1
23:42.1
28:12.9
22:56.3
24:20.3
25:02.1
24:28.4
27:11.6
26:10.9
26:01.0
24:27.3
27:47.2
25:29.3
21:36.1
27:11.1
25:04.3
25:10.2
22:51.8
24:46.9
26:22.4
23:13.9
28:04.5
26:42.8
25:55.1
27:58.8
25:54.4
25:06.3
22:22.5
25:12.6
26:17.1
23:28.4
26:02.0
24:56.5
23:53.5
26:45.0
27:22.2
26:25.6
24:27.8
27:34.6
28:21.8
24:47.8
25:33.6
27:29.8
25:11.5
28:50.3
25:36.6

22nd August 2004

1:20:06.4
1:20:11.1
1:20:15.2
1:20:17.5
1:20:21.7
1:20:23.2
1:20:25.1
1:20:29.5
1:20:29.5
1:20:35.0
1:20:37.0
1:20:38.4
1:20:40.4
1:20:45.0
1:20:55.1
1:20:57.7
1:21:00.3
1:21:01.5
1:21:02.0
1:21:05.2
1:21:06.7
1:21:13.6
1:21:18.4
1:21:185
1:21:19.1
1:21:26.3
1:21:31.1
1:21:31.3
1:21:37.3
1:21:40.7
1:21:43.7
1:21:44.3
1:21:50.7
1:21:53.2
1:21:55.7
1:22:05.1
1:22:06.7
1:22:11.9
1:22:17.7
1.22:24.4
1:22:25.9
1:22:33.9
1:22:34.6
1:22:36.0
1:22:39.4
1:22:40.5
1:22:41.2
1:22:46.4
1:22:48.7
1.22:51.1
1:22:54.2
1:23:135
1:23:21.6
1:23:26.6
1:23:34.8
1:23:36.4
1:23:38.1
1:23:43.2
1:23:43.7
1:23:49.4
1:23:57.4
1:24:01.2
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TVT Concorde Triathlon

242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
289
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
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317 Wendy KINNELL
223 John GRAHAM-CUMMING
356 Emma ROGAN
259 Alison WOOD
377 Kai STEINBACH
324 Sarah DE ROZARIO
104 Samantha ISAAC
107 Rachel McCCARTHY
199 Andrew DOYLE
408 Saba HOLT
222 Peter JARVIS
115 Scott GARRETT
133 Paul FORD
399 David BROWN
260 Glenda CHAMBERS
264 Mike SETTERFIELD
330 Alan McKENZIE
426 Alan GREENHALGH
245 Maren LAUBE
359 Esther HAMILL
350 Annie BIRCH
155 Brendan MOORE
384 Rosie INGRAM
275 Lorraine FLEMING
242 Lars MENKEN
129 Peter GARDINER
341 Margaret STEWART
344 Andy RIDOUT
210 Louise EDWARDS

7 Aaron CLEMENTS PARTR
371 Richard ELLIS
305 Bob MOODY
439 Yvonne AINSWORTH
421 Justin COLE
137 Michele KEARSEY
164 Rachel LARKIN
254 Neil HARDING
405 Michael GARNHAM
441 Nicky DONBAVAND
432 Steve KANIA
402 Michael COBB
193 Nick RAYNE
392 Steve FRENCH
321 Reuben KRIPPNER
338 Claire ROGAN
312 Andrew COPESTAKE
362 John TIERNEY
273 Anna Maria BACCANELL
348 lain MACNAUGHTON
293 Kath HODGSON
343 Colin MONDESIR
354 Hilary WALKER
183 King ANGY
265 John KNOTT
239 lan HARDING
297 Lorraine COWLING
403 David HARPER
114 Steve CHAMBERS
274 Edel McKENNA
181 James ARNOLD
192 Jeff PARKHOUSE
191 Wendy WOODHOUSE

Thames Valley Triathletes

Mars

Thames Turbo

Corsham RC

Met Tri Club
Hillingdon Tri S

Serpentine
Serpentine

Jackies Slappers

Maidenhead AC

Farnham Triathlo
Mars
Met Tri Club

Berkshire Tri Sq

Sutton Runners

Serpentine

Mars

Thames Valley Triathletes

08:05.0
07:56.4
08:52.3
09:18.7
09:57.9
09:38.4
07:18.7
07:02.3
07:48.2
08:50.7
07:18.9
06:46.0
07:39.7
10:10.1
08:10.4
08:31.8
10:42.4
12:18.8
08:17.0
08:12.5
10:02.8
08:05.7
09:03.1
09:14.0
08:09.9
07:28.4
09:14.2
06:35.7
07:45.8
06:20.7
07:38.6
08:57.9
08:16.4
09:46.3
07:25.1
08:20.9
07:44.6
08:34.7
11:03.6
09:49.1
09:20.6
08:51.8
10:53.6
08:13.9
09:13.3
09:58.7
10:14.9
08:29.8
09:56.8
10:25.9
10:03.2
10:27.0
09:17.0
08:36.4
08:30.3
09:12.7
10:18.5
07:26.6
08:32.9
09:09.4
08:16.3
07:54.1

49:23.7
51:43.9
49:19.8
49:34.5
49:13.7
49:56.7
48:25.7
50:29.7
48:47.3
53:09.3
51:30.6
49:52.6
46:41.0
47:13.5
48:52.8
49:49.5
48:41.2
49:51.8
48:36.8
48:42.6
48:17.9
48:24.8
50:03.6
48:43.1
51:33.4
49:27.2
49:16.0
53:13.6
55:09.4
54:14.3
50:51.6
48:07.7
50:00.2
51:39.4
47:13.5
50:59.2
48:43.2
48:43.9
47:50.3
47:37.9
52:29.7
50:22.3
51:19.1
51:16.0
51:10.7
49:07.9
48:23.6
53:06.1
52:43.5
51:14.3
52:51.2
53:33.4
52:45.1
46:43.0
50:12.8
52:20.5
53:47.0
48:41.6
54:09.8
52:35.7
52:25.2
55:19.1

26:35.8
24:24.8
26:01.1
25:23.9
25:05.8
24:46.2
28:45.6
27:00.9
27:59.0
22:40.7
25:56.7
28:07.8
30:26.1
27:23.8
27:44.3
26:36.3
25:38.7
22:52.7
28:13.1
28:13.4
26:53.6
28:47.5
26:25.8
27:39.6
25:57.1
28:45.0
27:11.9
26:05.3
23:00.9
25:23.8
27:45.7
29:12.4
28:13.3
25:06.3
31:55.8
27:24.9
30:27.1
29:49.4
28:35.2
30:02.9
25:41.0
28:23.3
25:24.9
28:08.2
27:40.5
29:06.4
29:34.9
26:41.9
25:37.5
26:43.3
25:34.8
24:43.4
26:46.7
33:30.1
30:13.7
27:24.4
25:03.0
33:01.6
26:31.9
27:35.2
28:44.6
26:15.9

22nd August 2004

1:24:04.5
1:24:05.1
1:24:13.1
1:24:17.2
1:24:17.4
1:24:21.3
1:24:30.0
1:24:32.9
1:24:34.4
1:24:40.7
1:24:46.2
1:24:46.4
1:24:46.8
1:24:47.3
1:24:47.5
1:24:57.6
1:25:02.2
1:25:03.3
1:25:06.9
1:25:08.5
1:25:14.2
1:25:18.0
1:25:32.5
1:25:36.7
1:25:40.4
1:25:40.6
1:25:42.2
1:25:54.7
1:25:56.1
1:25:58.7
1:26:15.8
1:26:18.0
1:26:29.8
1:26:31.9
1:26:34.4
1:26:45.1
1:26:54.8
1:27:07.9
1:27:29.2
1:27:29.9
1:.27:31.2
1:27:37.4
1:27:37.6
1:27:38.1
1:28:04.5
1:28:13.0
1:28:13.4
1:28:17.8
1:28:17.8
1:28:23.5
1:28:29.3
1:28:43.9
1:28:48.8
1:28:49.5
1:28:56.7
1:28:57.6
1:29:08.5
1:29:09.8
1:29:14.7
1:29:20.3
1:29:26.1
1:29:29.1
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TVT Concorde Triathlon

304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
320
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
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346 Laura SPENCE
387 Katharine SANDERSON
240 Becky LLOYD
138 Eva NASH
442 Trevor BROAD
309 Simon EVANS
283 John BUTLER
207 Sarah COX
162 Fiona BLACKMORE
121 Wiliam GARNER
224 Jed KENRICK
249 Dannie FUGLER
413 Sue HOLMES
289 Martin FIELDING
385 Franny MILLS
27 Clare BRADLEY
172 Richard ORR
179 Jess BLUNDELL
184 John R WILSON
315 Sarah NOCK
355 Frank GREEN
360 Mary PENFOLD
60 Petra MEAD
233 Chris WALTON
319 Terry SMITH
342 Robert STEWART
238 Geoff JUKES
272 Karen GRIFFIN
448 John BOOTHMAN
198 Glynys DAVIES
122 Elizabeth INGRAM
396 John ELLA
314 Anita NEWLAND
250 Neil MARTIN
372 Noel JAMES
256 Richard POWELL
395 Antony COLLINS
234 Toni MALONE
335 Laura GILBERT
232 Amiel CHANA
219 Sally BRYANT
390 Kerry BARKER
375 Richard PRESTON
358 Chris CARDELL-WILLIA
176 Christine BISSELL
307 Janice LLEWELLYN
422 Michael HIND
424 Tamie DOWNES
308 Carol HUNTER
409 John CARPENTER
417 Peter BEAL
365 Sally RICHARDSON
80 Peter LAMBERT
353 Liz KENRICK
285 Larissa HARRISON
431 Alison HURD
393 Caroline WHITE
345 Vince MULLEN
428 Natalie EVETT
391 Mandy EASTWOOD
376 Jennifer JAMES
446 Sarah FOSTER

Thames Valley Triathletes

Team Realrunner.

Mars
Reading AC

Bad Tri

Mendip Triathlon

Serpentine
Phoenix-Guildfor

Serpentine

Thames Valley Tr

ZTri

Reading Road Run

Team VIPER

Riverside Runner

Watford Joggers
Team Spirit

Phoenix-Guildfor

Heathworcs

Thames Valley Triathletes

08:22.3
09:54.5
08:04.9
07:07.0
11:38.6
11:31.2
08:28.1
07:08.8
08:08.6
07:51.9
08:17.2
08:14.9
11:18.8
11:03.2
10:03.8
06:06.7
08:05.8
06:49.9
08:41.4
07:53.9
09:38.8
09:40.2
07:10.7
07:18.1
10:07.0
09:21.4
07:19.3
08:24.4
10:23.4
08:08.5
06:48.4
12:.04.4
09:36.8
08:44.5
10:49.2
09:56.7
09:55.5
08:42.2
12:34.3
08:52.4
08:15.5
10:53.5
10:58.6
10:53.0
08:34.3
09:42.8
08:26.7
09:46.2
09:53.1
11:16.7
08:33.0
10:46.9
06:42.7
10:49.4
08:08.7
10:36.0
09:26.2
10:27.9
08:37.7
10:46.7
08:01.8
10:47.6

53:32.1
54:15.1
54:09.2
54:50.6
48:49.3
52:11.5
52:56.4
54:35.1
52:53.8
54:11.1
49:20.4
55:48.7
50:40.1
55:02.4
53:59.7
56:04.4
51:10.7
51:315
54:08.4
54:07.8
52:08.2
53:21.1
49:50.7
51:06.9
53:47.6
58:26.4
02:10.6
52:38.5
54:50.8
54:24.8
56:25.6
47:59.3
52:53.8
50:37.3
52:33.8
54:46.1
55:58.0
51:55.2
48:19.7
53:19.4
55:33.8
53:52.1
52:48.2
52:36.5
56:42.4
56:49.8
57:40.3
56:36.2
57:09.4
55:56.6
59:16.8
56:06.9
58:31.0
55:21.1
57:52.5
56:13.0
59:29.3
54:49.6
1:03:25.7
1:01:06.6
54:41.4
59:24.2

27:35.9
25:24.5
27:275
27:59.7
29:34.7
26:23.9
28:42.2
28:25.4
29:21.8
28:32.8
33:.01.1
26:39.0
28:45.1
24:45.1
26:47.5
28:44.3
31:435
32:38.6
28:10.8
28:59.3
29:37.0
28:29.7
34:35.3
33:35.3
28:06.1
24:59.0
23:53.2
32:30.2
28:19.5
31:09.1
30:33.4
33:43.9
31:22.5
34:50.2
30:56.9
30:04.2
28:58.6
34:24.7
34:10.0
33.01.7
31:26.0
30:32.0
31:32.2
31:52.3
30:46.2
29:48.6
30:33.9
30:21.3
29:49.0
29:50.3
29:30.5
30:29.7
32:18.5
31:23.1
31:36.2
31:23.9
29:23.2
33:03.8
26:54.1
27:05.0
36:27.9
29:24.0

22nd August 2004

1:29:30.2
1:29:34.1
1.29:41.7
1:29:57.2
1:30:02.6
1:30:06.6
1:30:06.7
1:30:09.4
1:30:24.3
1:30:35.7
1:30:38.7
1:30:42.7
1:30:43.9
1:30:50.6
1:30:51.0
1:30:55.4
1:31:00.0
1:31:00.0
1:31:00.6
1:31:00.9
1:31:24.0
1:31:31.0
1:31:36.7
1:32:00.4
1:32:00.7
1:32:46.8
1:33:23.2
1:33:33.2
1:33:33.8
1:33:42.5
1:33:47.4
1:33:47.5
1:33:53.0
1:34:11.9
1:34:19.9
1:34:47.0
1:34:52.1
1:35:02.1
1:35:04.0
1:35:13.5
1:35:15.3
1:35:17.7
1:35:19.0
1:35:21.8
1:36:02.9
1:36:21.2
1:36:40.9
1:36:43.7
1:36:51.5
1:37:03.6
1:37:20.2
1:37:23.6
1:37:32.2
1:37:33.6
1:37:37.4
1:38:13.0
1:38:18.7
1:38:21.3
1:38:57.4
1:38:58.3
1:39:11.2
1:39:35.8
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TVT Concorde Triathlon

366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391

361
251
436
443
418

90

Natalka KRAWEC
Samantha RICHES
Sarah DODSWORTH
Lisa MEDLEYCOTT
Lauren COLBORN
Melanie TYRRELL

383 Ann PALMER
406 Amanda GROVES

420
397
93

394 Joanne HORSBURGH

449
299
147
410

Sarah FRANCIS
Kerrie BIRKETT
Matthew ASHCROFT

Lucy SANSOM

Neil WOODCOCK
Karen McMANUS
Kathryn THOMAS

419 Andrew OAKES
381 Vicky OSBORNE

415
68
94

369

300

411

303

382

Rachael MYLUM
Elizabeth WARD
Marie CARRICK
Charlotte McGILL
Meg ROPER

Lynn BRASTOCK
Simon ROBINSON
Sarah MARTIN

197 Alan ALLCOCK
388 Amy BUTLER

10
5

Race 1 Novice Men

Pos No.

© 0o ~NO OabdwWNPE
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33
12

Mike IRELAND
Gary CRANE

Name/Team
Jon CHEQUER
Mike FROW

79 Andrew DAVIES

55
447
280
244
46
143
1
211
62
401
145
298
444

Gareth JAMES
Graham LEWIS
Jon PRICE

Justin LOCK
Philip TITLEY
James PRESS
Bruno BAMBERGER
Mark ALLISON
Peter WALKER
Keith MURPHY
Jonathan BAILEY
Matt PRIDDLE
Gary McNAMARA

213 Andrew HANSON

407
412
228
146
435
301
366
227
262
294

89
416

Paul SMITH
Steven FLECK
Markus REISINGER
Graham MUSE

Sid KEMPTON
Richard COWLING
James DALTON
Johathan SMITH
John MATTHEWS
Michael REES

lan KEANE
Richard COATES

Thames Valley Triathletes

Liss Runners
Crystal Palace T

Handycross Runne
Undy Achievers
Southn Nav Orien

South Curl Curl

Undy Achievers

Wanadoit

Crystal Palace T

Team SBR

Club/Org
Bad Tri
Serpentine
Serpentine

Farnham Triathlo
Serpentine

Reading Swimming

Trent Park

Tadley Runners

Welsh Wizards

Thames Valley Triathletes

09:22.6 1:00:38.4

07:18.0 56:20.3
10:30.1  54:29.3
08:28.8 1:00:53.1
09:31.4 58:05.6
07:19.4  59:26.2
10:58.9 57:13.3
10:07.7 57.08.8
13:485 59:48.8
09:42.1 56:10.1

09:16.5 1:07:57.3
10:08.,5 1:01:39.8
09:48.1 1.05:17.5

10:23.5 58:57.5
08:07.8 57:55.0
10:20.5 1:01:59.7
10:07.5 58:59.3

11:21.4 1:02:06.2
11:29.5 1:06:24.6
08:32.5 1:02:58.0
08:19.4 1:06:37.9
09:58.3 1:07:15.1
11:57.5 1:04:04.2
13:40.4 1:05:09.0
09:45.0 1:15:18.3
11:16.3 1:23:16.2

07:37.6 DNF
09:31.9

05:24.9 40:39.9
05:25.3  37:53.3
Swim Bike
06:20.1  38:39.9
06:05.9  39:00.2
06:12.7  41:39.0
06:00.1  40:08.5
06:56.7 41:26.2
07:13.8 43:01.3
07:25.7 41:28.1
06:50.5 41:11.2
07:16.8 45:184
04:45.1  45:39.0
07:14.3 43:339
06:36.7 43:01.9
09:59.8 43:28.6
07:08.6  45:59.4
08:14.0 43:27.7
08:16.1  44:24.4
07:49.1 45:50.4
09:33.2  42:27.7
10:37.7  44:55.9
07:47.6  42:41.3
06:47.6  44:225
06:42.9  44:58.2
07:48.5 44:47.2
10:37.7 42:51.1
07:44.1  47:20.3
08:24.3 43:38.1
08:07.7 45:54.1
07:14.6  44:19.4
08:37.1  46:09.3

29:48.3
36:16.2
34:59.1
31:06.1
32:53.1
34.07.5
32:47.3
34:31.9
28:27.1
36:46.1
25:40.9
31:44.2
29:11.8
35:37.3
39:51.5
33:38.8
37:26.1
33:13.2
29:21.7
36:16.5
32:56.0
30:53.4
35:02.6
35:40.1
35:40.1
44:03.5

Disqual
Retired

Run
20:26.6
21:01.2
19:02.0
22:07.9
22:00.1
20:41.6
22:14.7
23:11.1
19:58.8
22:47.0
22:54.5
24:30.2
20:46.7
21:30.1
23:18.6
22:22.3
21:34.1
23:27.6
20:19.1
25:51.6
25:14.2
24:47.6
24:22.7
23:38.0
22:06.1
25:32.8
23:42.8
26:12.9
23:12.7

22nd August 2004

1:39:49.3
1:39:54.4
1:39:58.5
1:40:28.0
1:40:30.0
1:40:53.1
1:40:59.6
1:41:48.3
1:42:04.4
1:42:38.3
1:42:54.6
1:43:32.6
1:44:17.4
1:44:58.3
1:45:54.3
1:45:59.0
1:46:32.8
1:46:40.8
1:47:15.8
1:47:47.0
1:47:53.2
1:48:06.8
1:51:04.3
1:54:29.6
2:00:43.4
2:18:35.9
DNF

DNF
Disqual
Retired

Result
1:05:26.6
1:06:07.4
1:06:53.6
1:08:16.5
1:10:23.0
1:10:56.7
1:11:08.5
1:11:12.8
1:12:34.0
1:13:11.0
1:13:42.7
1:14:08.8
1:14:15.1
1:14:38.0
1:15:00.3
1:15:02.9
1:15:13.6
1:15:28.5
1:15:52.7
1:16:20.4
1:16:24.2
1:16:28.7
1:16:58.5
1:17:06.8
1:17:10.4
1:17:35.1
1:17:445
1:17:46.9
1:17:59.1
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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429
450
28
71
35
440
279
328
313
290
423
318
445
214
236
373
367
323
368
389
95
380
269
398
135
29
347
216
91
271
322
325
253
310
370
327
278
116
414
374
296
351
433
349
404
223
377
199
133
399
330
426
155
242
344
;
371
421
432
392
312
348

Kevin BURREE Pen
Adam TINSON

Lee RICHARDS
Mark GROVES

Bill WATSON

Alan BURROWS
Matt GALL

Craig PERKINS
Mark COOPER
Simon ASHWELL
Will INGRAM

Steve MACLEAN
Stuart BIRKETT

Jon HURLEY
Stephen ADAMS
James KNIGHT
Hugh THOMAS
Terence O'CONNOR
David JOHNSON
Daryl BARKER
Brian O SULLIVAN
Brian ALLMAN
Guy LLOYD

Mike FAIRMANER
Simon MAUGHAN
James SIMKINS
David INMAN

lan KAVANAGH
David SIMMONS
Robin GRAY

Steve LEE

Tony GOODWIN
Neil SMITH

John FOX

James SUMSION
Matt BOWMER

Mark WINGHAM
Mark KINGDOM
Chris MILLS
Ainsley BROOKS
Martyn THOMAS
Steve WEBB

Chris SPINKS

Neil WELLS

Duncan JONES
John GRAHAM-CUMMING
Kai STEINBACH
Andrew DOYLE
Paul FORD

David BROWN

Alan McKENZIE
Alan GREENHALGH
Brendan MOORE
Lars MENKEN

Andy RIDOUT
Aaron CLEMENTS PARTR
Richard ELLIS
Justin COLE

Steve KANIA

Steve FRENCH
Andrew COPESTAKE
lain MACNAUGHTON

Thames Valley Triathletes

Reading Road Run

Undy Achievers

Met Tri Club

Penalty
Undy Achievers

Team realrunner.

Serpentine

Team Kennet
Serpentine

Hinckley Cycle C
Thames Valley Tr

Oxonian Cycling
Sutton Runners

Mars

Serpentine

Sutton Runners

Thames Valley Triathletes

09:31.5
07:20.6
05:53.2
07:05.2
06:55.3
09:57.0
09:03.4
08:26.5
10:00.8
08:29.7
08:15.3
06:53.7
08:54.2
07:.01.1
10:20.2
09:23.3
09:43.2
09:02.6
10:09.9
09:47.2
07:01.7
10:51.8
09:12.4
10:18.4
07:27.6
06:42.9
10:32.8
06:40.5
06:54.5
06:52.8
11:21.0
07:53.7
08:13.8
06:29.9
09:30.1
10:46.7
10:32.9
08:03.5
11:53.7
09:53.1
08:21.0
08:55.7
08:14.9
09:10.8
09:33.9
07:56.4
09:57.9
07:48.2
07:39.7
10:10.1
10:42.4
12:18.8
08:05.7
08:09.9
06:35.7
06:20.7
07:38.6
09:46.3
09:49.1
10:53.6
09:58.7
09:56.8

46:58.6
44:25.0
46:27.7
42:15.6
48:46.9
45:37.2
45:14.9
43:25.5
44:44.6
47:37.8
45:40.2
48:40.3
47:37.0
45:53.2
46:44.4
46:29.0
45:52.4
44:57.4
45:34.0
46:33.3
46:44.7
47:17.5
48:07.0
47:50.4
49:18.8
50:07.1
44:52.5
50:23.2
46:49.6
49:15.1
48:43.7
46:38.8
47:28.9
49:59.4
44:56.9
45:52.8
49:40.6
49:23.3
47:19.1
46:16.1
48:35.0
50:03.1
47:59.0
49:27.2
48:50.7
51:43.9
49:13.7
48:47.3
46:41.0
47:13.5
48:41.2
49:51.8
48:24.8
51:33.4
53:13.6
54:14.3
50:51.6
51:39.4
47:37.9
51:19.1
49:07.9
52:43.5

21:32.4
26:21.2
25:47.2
28:56.7
22:35.9
23:15.3
24:33.1
27:34.5
24:52.0
23:49.0
26:10.9
24:37.1
23:44.1
27:27.4
23:20.5
24:37.1
25:02.9
26:40.4
25:01.1
24:34.6
27:11.3
22:51.1
23:42.1
22:56.3
24:20.3
24:28.4
26:01.0
24:27.3
27:47.2
25:29.3
21:36.1
27:11.1
26:22.4
25:55.1
27:58.8
25:54.4
22:22.5
25:12.6
23:28.4
26:45.0
26:25.6
24:27.8
27:29.8
25:11.5
25:36.6
24:24.8
25:05.8
27:59.0
30:26.1
27:23.8
25:38.7
22:52.7
28:47.5
25:57.1
26:05.3
25:23.8
27:45.7
25:06.3
30:02.9
25:24.9
29:06.4
25:37.5

22nd August 2004

1:18:02.5
1:18:06.8
1:18:08.1
1:18:17.4
1:18:18.1
1:18:49.5
1:18:51.4
1:19:26.5
1:19:37.5
1:19:56.5
1:20:06.4
1:20:11.1
1:20:15.2
1:20:21.7
1:20:25.1
1:20:29.5
1:20:38.4
1:20:40.4
1:20:45.0
1:20:55.1
1:20:57.7
1:21:00.3
1:21:01.5
1:21:05.2
1:21:06.7
1:21:18.4
1:21:26.3
1:21:31.1
1:21:31.3
1:21:37.3
1:21:40.7
1:21:43.7
1:22:05.1
1:22:24.4
1:22:25.9
1:22:33.9
1:22:36.0
1:22:39.4
1:22:41.2
1:22:54.2
1:23:21.6
1:23:26.6
1:23:43.7
1:23:49.4
1:24:01.2
1:24:05.1
1:24:17.4
1:24:34.4
1:24:46.8
1:24:47.3
1:25:02.2
1:25:03.3
1:25:18.0
1:25:40.4
1:25:54.7
1:25:58.7
1:26:15.8
1:26:31.9
1:27:29.9
1:27:37.6
1:28:13.0
1:28:17.8
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TVT Concorde Triathlon Thames Valley Triathletes 22nd August 2004

92 343 Colin MONDESIR 10:03.2  52:51.2 25:34.8 1:28:29.3

93 239 lan HARDING Mars 08:30.3 50:12.8 30:13.7 1:28:56.7

94 403 David HARPER 10:18.5  53:47.0 25:03.0 1:29:08.5

95 181 James ARNOLD 09:09.4  52:35.7 27:35.2 1:29:20.3

96 442 Trevor BROAD 11:38.6  48:49.3 29:34.7 1:30:02.6

97 309 Simon EVANS Mars 11:31.2 52:11.5 26:23.9 1:30:06.6

98 224 Jed KENRICK 08:17.2  49:20.4 33:.01.1 1:30:38.7

99 184 John R WILSON 08:41.4 54.08.4 28:10.8 1:31:00.6
100 233 Chris WALTON 07:18.1  51:06.9 33:35.3 1:32:00.4
101 319 Terry SMITH Serpentine 10:07.0 53:47.6 28:06.1 1:32:00.7
102 342 Robert STEWART 09:21.4 58:26.4 24:59.0 1:32:46.8
103 238 Geoff JUKES Thames Valley Tr 07:19.3 02:10.6 23:53.2 1:33:23.2
104 448 John BOOTHMAN 10:23.4  54:50.8 28:19.5 1:33:33.8
105 396 John ELLA 12:04.4  47:59.3 33:43.9 1:33:47.5
106 250 Neil MARTIN 08:445  50:37.3 34:50.2 1:34:11.9
107 372 Noel JAMES 10:49.2  52:33.8 30:56.9 1:34:19.9
108 395 Antony COLLINS Reading Road Run 09:55.5  55:58.0 28:58.6 1:34:52.1
109 375 Richard PRESTON 10:58.6  52:48.2 31:32.2 1:35:19.0
110 358 Chris CARDELL-WILLIA 10:53.0 52:36.5 31:52.3 1:35:21.8
111 422 Michael HIND 08:26.7 57:40.3 30:33.9 1:36:40.9
112 409 John CARPENTER Team Spirit 11:16.7 55:56.6 29:50.3 1:37:03.6
113 417 Peter BEAL 08:33.0 59:16.8 29:30.5 1:37:20.2
114 80 Peter LAMBERT 06:42.7  58:31.0 32:18.5 1:37:32.2
115 345 Vince MULLEN 10:27.9 54:49.6 33:03.8 1:38:21.3
116 93 Matthew ASHCROFT South Curl Curl 09:16.5 1:07:57.3 25:40.9 1:42:54.6
117 419 Andrew OAKES 10:07.5 58:59.3 37:26.1 1:46:32.8
118 303 Simon ROBINSON 09:45.0 1:15:18.3 35:40.1 2:00:43.4

Race 2 Novice Women

Pos No. Name/Team Club/Org Swim Bike Run Result
1 175 Lucia SINGER 07:57.2  42:29.6 22:43.2 1:13:10.0
2 163 Catherine POWELL 08:18.0 41:05.2 25:26.0 1:14:49.2
3 203 Elaine PHIPPS Reading Road Run 07:34.8  48:28.7 21:27.7 1:17:31.2
4 185 Amanda HILLS 07:56.5 45:37.2 24:41.5 1:18:15.1
5 357 Marion LAMBERT Trent Park 09:23.2  46:22.0 23:25.4 1:19:10.6
6 85 Helen JONES 07:18.8  45:42.7 26:54.6 1:19:56.2
7 268 Ann LONIE 09:18.6  47:21.4 25:04.3 1:21:44.3
8 134 Lynne MAUGHAN Serpentine 07:30.3 51:31.1 22:51.8 1:21:53.2
9 144 Sarah BUGLER 07:03.7  48:31.3 26:42.8 1:22:17.7

10 333 Catherine MARTIN Wantage Tritons 08:12.4  49:15.9 25:06.3 1:22:34.6
11 339 Linda ROBSON URWFRC 09:57.2  46:47.2 26:02.0 1:22:46.4
12 320 Rachel BROUGH Serpentine 09:01.4 46:13.1 28:21.8 1:23:36.4
13 337 Sara WALLACE 08:52.6  49:57.7 24:47.8 1:23:38.1
14 220 Patricia CARR Striders Of Croy 08:22.4  49:47.2 25:33.6 1:23:43.2
15 356 Emma ROGAN 08:52.3  49:19.8 26:01.1 1:24:13.1
16 259 Alison WOOD 09:18.7  49:345 25:23.9 1:24:17.2
17 104 Samantha ISAAC Thames Turbo 07:18.7  48:25.7 28:45.6 1:24:30.0
18 408 Saba HOLT 08:50.7  53:09.3 22:40.7 1:24:40.7
19 260 Glenda CHAMBERS 08:10.4  48:52.8 27:44.3 1:24:475
20 245 Maren LAUBE 08:17.0  48:36.8 28:13.1 1:25:06.9
21 384 Rosie INGRAM Serpentine 09:03.1 50:03.6 26:25.8 1:25:32.5
22 275 Lorraine FLEMING 09:14.0 48:43.1 27:39.6 1:25:36.7
23 210 Louise EDWARDS Maidenhead AC 07:45.8  55:09.4 23:00.9 1:25:56.1
24 439 Yvonne AINSWORTH 08:16.4  50:00.2 28:13.3 1:26:29.8
25 164 Rachel LARKIN 08:20.9  50:59.2 27:24.9 1:26:45.1
26 441 Nicky DONBAVAND Met Tri Club 11:03.6  47:50.3 28:35.2 1:27:29.2
27 338 Claire ROGAN 09:13.3  51:10.7 27:40.5 1:28:04.5
28 273 Anna Maria BACCANELL 08:29.8  53:06.1 26:41.9 1:28:17.8
29 293 Kath HODGSON 10:25.9 51:14.3 26:43.3 1:28:23.5
30 354 Hilary WALKER Serpentine 10:27.0 53:334 24:43.4 1:28:43.9
31 297 Lorraine COWLING 09:12.7 52:20.5 27:24.4 1:28:57.6
32 274 Edel McKENNA 08:32.9  54:09.8 26:31.9 1:29:14.7
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TVT Concorde Triathlon

33 191
34 346
35 387

Wendy WOODHOUSE
Laura SPENCE
Katharine SANDERSON

Thames Valley Triathletes

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

240 Becky LLOYD
138 Eva NASH
27 Clare BRADLEY
179 Jess BLUNDELL
60 Petra MEAD
198 Glynys DAVIES
122 Elizabeth INGRAM
314 Anita NEWLAND
232 Amiel CHANA
219 Sally BRYANT
390 Kerry BARKER
176 Christine BISSELL
424 Tamie DOWNES
365 Sally RICHARDSON
353 Liz KENRICK
285 Larissa HARRISON
431 Alison HURD
393 Caroline WHITE
428 Natalie EVETT
391 Mandy EASTWOOD
376 Jennifer JAMES
446 Sarah FOSTER
361 Natalka KRAWEC
443 Lisa MEDLEYCOTT
418 Lauren COLBORN
90 Melanie TYRRELL
406 Amanda GROVES
420 Sarah FRANCIS
397 Kerrie BIRKETT
394 Joanne HORSBURGH
449 Lucy SANSOM
147 Karen Mc(MANUS
410 Kathryn THOMAS
381 Vicky OSBORNE
68 Elizabeth WARD
94 Marie CARRICK
369 Charlotte McGILL
411 Lynn BRASTOCK
382 Sarah MARTIN
388 Amy BUTLER

Race 3 Open Men

Pos No.

© oo ~NOoO O WNBRE

PR R R R R
oo~ WN PO
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Name/Team
17 Gary DYKES
34 David MEACOCK
11 Clark SCHOFIELD
16 Jon MANSFIELD
22 Daniel MORRIS
54 Oliver ROBERTS
81 Michael HAND
33 Jon CHEQUER
66 Mark BOSWORTH

9 Gavin McLAUGHLIN

38 Neil DAVIES
12 Mike FROW
56 Richard HUGHES
52 Joseph FRANCIS
87 Nick GRIMER
79 Andrew DAVIES

Team Realrunner.

ZTri

Riverside Runner
Watford Joggers
Phoenix-Guildfor

Heathworcs

Undy Achievers
Southn Nav Orien

Undy Achievers

Club/Org

Team SBR
Basingstoke Tri
Hillingdon Tri S
Tewkesbury AC
Team SBR
Kingfisher Tri

Bad Tri
Rhondda Tri Club
Serpentine

Caerleon Running

Nene Valley Harr
Serpentine

Thames Valley Triathletes

07:54.1
08:22.3
09:54.5
08:04.9
07:07.0
06:06.7
06:49.9
07:10.7
08:08.5
06:48.4
09:36.8
08:52.4
08:15.5
10:53.5
08:34.3
09:46.2
10:46.9
10:49.4
08:08.7
10:36.0
09:26.2
08:37.7
10:46.7
08:01.8
10:47.6
09:22.6
08:28.8
09:31.4
07:19.4
10:07.7
13:48.5
09:42.1
10:08.5
09:48.1
08:07.8
10:20.5
11:21.4
08:32.5
08:19.4
09:58.3
13:40.4
11:16.3
09:31.9

Swim
06:00.7
06:08.3
05:54.0
06:13.6
05:12.7
06:46.0
06:48.1
06:20.1
06:53.4
05:28.0
06:46.6
06:05.9
06:01.1
06:41.4
06:52.5
06:12.7

55:19.1
53:32.1
54:15.1
54:09.2
54:50.6
56:04.4
51:31.5
49:50.7
54:24.8
56:25.6
52:53.8
53:19.4
55:33.8
53:52.1
56:42.4
56:36.2
56:06.9
55:21.1
57:52.5
56:13.0
59:29.3
1:03:25.7
1:01:06.6
54:41.4
59:24.2
1:00:38.4
1:00:53.1
58:05.6
59:26.2
57:08.8
59:48.8
56:10.1
1:01:39.8
1:05:17.5
57:55.0
1:01:59.7
1:02:06.2
1:02:58.0
1:06:37.9
1.07:15.1
1:05:09.0
1:23:16.2

Bike
34:49.0
34:42.4
35:51.6
36:38.3
36:58.4
36:19.1
38:08.1
38:39.9
37:59.9
39:46.3
38:02.6
39:00.2
39:41.1
38:49.3
40:09.6
41:39.0

26:15.9
27:35.9
25:24.5
27:275
27:59.7
28:44.3
32:38.6
34:35.3
31:09.1
30:33.4
31:225
33:.01.7
31:26.0
30:32.0
30:46.2
30:21.3
30:29.7
31:23.1
31:36.2
31:23.9
29:23.2
26:54.1
27:05.0
36:27.9
29:24.0
29:48.3
31:06.1
32:53.1
34.07.5
34:31.9
28:27.1
36:46.1
31:44.2
29:11.8
39:51.5
33:38.8
33:13.2
36:16.5
32:56.0
30:53.4
35:40.1
44:03.5

Run
17:55.3
18:43.8
19:36.5
18:32.9
21:10.4
21:04.1
19:57.8
20:26.6
20:44.0
20:31.7
21:00.1
21:01.2
20:39.2
20:51.2
19:42.2
19:02.0

22nd August 2004

1:29:29.1
1:29:30.2
1:29:34.1
1:29:41.7
1:29:57.2
1:30:55.4
1:31:00.0
1:31:36.7
1:33:42.5
1:33:47.4
1:33:53.0
1:35:135
1:35:15.3
1:35:17.7
1:36:02.9
1:36:43.7
1:37:23.6
1:37:33.6
1:37:37.4
1:38:13.0
1:38:18.7
1:38:57.4
1:38:58.3
1:39:11.2
1:39:35.8
1:39:49.3
1:40:28.0
1:40:30.0
1:40:53.1
1:41:48.3
1:42:04.4
1:42:38.3
1:43:32.6
1:44:17.4
1:45:54.3
1:45:59.0
1:46:40.8
1:47:47.0
1:47:53.2
1:48:06.8
1:54:29.6
2:18:35.9

DNF

Result
0:58:45.0
0:59:34.5
1:01:22.0
1:01:24.8
1:03:21.5
1:04:09.3
1:04:54.0
1:05:26.6
1:05:37.3
1:05:45.9
1:05:49.2
1:06:07.4
1:06:21.4
1:06:21.9
1:06:44.3
1:06:53.6
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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70 Jason VAN DER HELSTR

84 Barry WEIR

20 Adam HORSBURGH

53 Stuart MITCHELL

55 Gareth JAMES
127 Anthony ALEXANDER
195 Donal FLEMING

97 John LUND
139 Dean LENTON
287 Stephen McLOUGHLIN
108 Jeremy HOWARD
447 Graham LEWIS
117 David HAMILL

74 Dean GODDARD
255 Robin GROOM
280 Jon PRICE
244 Justin LOCK

46 Philip TITLEY
157 Alastair GAIN
128 Sam RANDALL

83 Patrick MILFORD
142 Geoff TOMPKINS
100 lan COOTE
123 Russell CLARK
143 James PRESS
103 Mark HAYWARD
230 Simon TARRY

88 Tim CLOVER

51 Gerard BOURDILLON
190 lan STUBBINGS
211 Mark ALLISON
167 Paul BIBBY

62 Peter WALKER

82 Simon COOKE
145 Jonathan BAILEY
298 Matt PRIDDLE
444 Gary McNAMARA
213 Andrew HANSON
407 Paul SMITH
277 Jason SYLVESTER
228 Markus REISINGER
276 Robert GRAHAM
246 David SHEPPARD
435 Sid KEMPTON

43 John SULLIVAN
247 Martin COLVILE
212 Matt ROGAN
288 Dave DEADMAN
152 Jon GRANT
110 Mark CHAMBERLAIN
366 James DALTON
109 Gary BURCOMBE
156 Steve KIRCHER
262 John MATTHEWS

252 Nicolas SCHIETTECATT

131 James GOUGH
39 Bryan FOSTER
150 Graham MORRISON
89 lan KEANE
306 Richard WATT
416 Richard COATES
429 Kevin BURREE Pen

Thames Valley Triathletes

Trent Park
Thames Turbo

Serpentine

Serpentine
East London Tri

Serpentine
Met Tri Club
Berkshire Tri Sq

Farnham Triathlo
Serpentine

David Lloyd-Read

Phoenix-Guildfor

Cherwell Runners

Serpentine
Penalty

Bad Tri

Raf Brize Norton

Berkshire Tri Sq

Berkshire Tri Sq

Reading Road Run

Thames Valley Triathletes

06:53.2
06:41.1
06:31.1
06:30.4
06:00.1
06:47.4
07:28.5
06:50.4
07:16.1
09:01.1
06:51.7
06:56.7
05:57.2
06:29.5
08:07.4
07:13.8
07:25.7
06:50.5
07:35.0
07:51.8
06:21.0
07:24.5
06:42.3
07:46.0
07:16.8
07:08.1
09:21.6
06:49.3
06:42.9
08:26.7
07:14.3
07:08.7
06:36.7
07:18.9
07:08.6
08:14.0
08:16.1
07:49.1
09:33.2
09:36.2
07:47.6
08:36.1
09:08.0
06:42.9
07:31.9
08:56.1
07:50.4
07:12.4
07:01.6
07:17.6
10:37.7
07:06.8
07:26.9
08:24.3
07:55.2
07:35.2
06:03.4
07:24.2
07:14.6
08:55.6
08:37.1
09:31.5

39:49.7
39:13.2
41:21.3
39:51.8
40:08.5
40:26.3
40:19.3
41:28.2
40:52.0
42:28.5
40:48.4
41:26.2
41:31.2
41:59.6
40:26.8
43:01.3
41:28.1
41:11.2
40:17.6
41:12.7
42:42.9
40:27.5
41:30.1
42:28.4
45:18.4
40:57.7
41:24.7
43:16.7
42:55.0
42:55.5
43:33.9
42:41.2
43:01.9
44:06.0
45:59.4
43:27.7
44:24.4
45:50.4
42:27.7
41:23.8
42:41.3
44:53.5
43:57.2
44:58.2
45:16.2
43:41.1
46:17.3
44:40.5
45:13.6
41:42.1
42:51.1
42:16.4
46:07.7
43:38.1
43:43.5
45:32.2
47:14.9
43:50.6
44:19.4
46:50.0
46:09.3
46:58.6

20:17.2
21:30.9
19:43.6
21:20.7
22:07.9
21:28.6
21:24.6
21:00.4
21:30.1
18:13.3
22:37.6
22:00.1
23:20.7
22:22.4
22:18.2
20:41.6
22:14.7
23:11.1
23:44.5
22:40.1
22:41.1
24:00.5
23:53.4
22:09.3
19:58.8
24:31.1
22:135
22:55.4
23:37.6
22:11.7
22:54.5
23:55.1
24:30.2
23:00.3
21:30.1
23:18.6
22:22.3
21:34.1
23:27.6
24:44.1
25:51.6
22:515
23:19.3
24:47.6
23:42.9
24:01.9
22:33.6
24:55.9
24:40.2
28:00.7
23:38.0
27:43.8
23:44.2
25:32.8
25:57.7
24:31.0
24:24.1
26:28.9
26:12.9
22:13.3
23:12.7
21:32.4

22nd August 2004

1:07:00.1
1:07:25.2
1:07:36.0
1:07:42.8
1:08:16.5
1:08:42.2
1:09:12.4
1:.09:19.1
1:09:38.2
1:09:42.9
1:10:17.6
1:10:23.0
1:10:49.1
1:10:51.5
1:10:52.4
1:10:56.7
1:11:08.5
1:11:12.8
1:11:37.1
1:11:445
1:11:45.0
1:11:52.6
1:12:05.9
1:12:23.7
1:12:34.0
1:12:36.9
1:12:59.7
1:13:01.4
1:13:155
1:13:33.8
1:13:42.7
1:13:45.0
1:14:08.8
1:14:25.2
1:14:38.0
1:15:00.3
1:15:02.9
1:15:13.6
1:15:28.5
1:15:44.1
1:16:20.4
1:16:21.1
1:16:24.5
1:16:28.7
1:16:31.0
1:16:39.1
1:16:41.3
1:16:48.8
1:16:55.4
1:17:00.5
1:17:06.8
1:17:07.1
1:17:18.7
1:17:35.1
1:17:36.4
1:17:38.5
1:17:42.4
1:17:43.7
1:17:46.9
1:17:58.9
1:17:59.1
1:18:02.5
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TVT Concorde Triathlon

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
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450 Adam TINSON
28 Lee RICHARDS
71 Mark GROVES
35 Bill WATSON
76 Julian FREEMAN
149 Tony FORD
279 Matt GALL
221 Mark GOLDERG
169 Darren ADDISON
328 Craig PERKINS
313 Mark COOPER
290 Simon ASHWELL
423 Will INGRAM
318 Steve MACLEAN
445 Stuart BIRKETT
214 Jon HURLEY
373 James KNIGHT
326 Tom FORTUNE
367 Hugh THOMAS
323 Terence O'CONNOR
368 David JOHNSON
389 Daryl BARKER
269 Guy LLOYD
398 Mike FAIRMANER
135 Simon MAUGHAN
29 James SIMKINS
216 lan KAVANAGH
91 David SIMMONS
271 Robin GRAY
325 Tony GOODWIN
253 Neil SMITH
310 John FOX
370 James SUMSION
327 Mait BOWMER
278 Mark WINGHAM
116 Mark KINGDOM
414 Chris MILLS
374 Ainsley BROOKS
113 Dave PHATAK
296 Martyn THOMAS
351 Steve WEBB
433 Chris SPINKS
349 Neil WELLS
229 David KEATON
404 Duncan JONES
223 John GRAHAM-CUMMING
377 Kai STEINBACH
199 Andrew DOYLE
222 Peter JARVIS
115 Scott GARRETT
133 Paul FORD
330 Alan McKENZIE
155 Brendan MOORE
242 Lars MENKEN
344 Andy RIDOUT
7 Aaron CLEMENTS PARTR
371 Richard ELLIS
421 Justin COLE
254 Neil HARDING
405 Michael GARNHAM
432 Steve KANIA
321 Reuben KRIPPNER

Thames Valley Triathletes

Undy Achievers

Penalty

Undy Achievers

Team realrunner.

Serpentine

Team Kennet

Serpentine

Hinckley Cycle C
Thames Valley Tr

Oxonian Cycling
Sutton Runners

St. Albans Strid

Mars

Corsham RC

Serpentine

Mars

Thames Valley Triathletes

07:20.6
05:53.2
07:05.2
06:55.3
07:58.5
07:30.4
09:03.4
08:19.9
07:56.5
08:26.5
10:00.8
08:29.7
08:15.3
06:53.7
08:54.2
07:.01.1
09:23.3
06:53.2
09:43.2
09:02.6
10:09.9
09:47.2
09:12.4
10:18.4
07:27.6
06:42.9
06:40.5
06:54.5
06:52.8
07:53.7
08:13.8
06:29.9
09:30.1
10:46.7
10:32.9
08:03.5
11:53.7
09:53.1
07:44.4
08:21.0
08:55.7
08:14.9
09:10.8
08:45.0
09:33.9
07:56.4
09:57.9
07:48.2
07:18.9
06:46.0
07:39.7
10:42.4
08:05.7
08:09.9
06:35.7
06:20.7
07:38.6
09:46.3
07:44.6
08:34.7
09:49.1
08:13.9

44:25.0
46:27.7
42:15.6
48:46.9
45:33.0
44:19.5
45:14.9
47:56.4
44:44.2
43:25.5
44:44.6
47:37.8
45:40.2
48:40.3
47:37.0
45:53.2
46:29.0
49:33.4
45:52.4
44:57.4
45:34.0
46:33.3
48:07.0
47:50.4
49:18.8
50:07.1
50:23.2
46:49.6
49:15.1
46:38.8
47:28.9
49:59.4
44:56.9
45:52.8
49:40.6
49:23.3
47:19.1
46:16.1
48:06.9
48:35.0
50:03.1
47:59.0
49:27.2
46:22.0
48:50.7
51:43.9
49:13.7
48:47.3
51:30.6
49:52.6
46:41.0
48:41.2
48:24.8
51:33.4
53:13.6
54:14.3
50:51.6
51:39.4
48:43.2
48:43.9
47:37.9
51:16.0

26:21.2
25:47.2
28:56.7
22:35.9
25:02.7
26:57.5
24:33.1
22:56.3
26:43.1
27:345
24:52.0
23:49.0
26:10.9
24:37.1
23:44.1
27:27.4
24:37.1
24:08.4
25:02.9
26:40.4
25:01.1
24:34.6
23:42.1
22:56.3
24:20.3
24:28.4
24:27.3
27:47.2
25:29.3
27:11.1
26:22.4
25:55.1
27:58.8
25:54.4
22:225
25:12.6
23:28.4
26:45.0
27:22.2
26:25.6
24:27.8
27:29.8
25:11.5
28:50.3
25:36.6
24:24.8
25:05.8
27:59.0
25:56.7
28:07.8
30:26.1
25:38.7
28:47.5
25:57.1
26:05.3
25:23.8
27:45.7
25:06.3
30:27.1
29:49.4
30:02.9
28:08.2

22nd August 2004

1:18:06.8
1:18:08.1
1:18:17.4
1:18:18.1
1:18:34.2
1:18:47.4
1:18:51.4
1:19:12.7
1:19:23.8
1:19:26.5
1:19:37.5
1:19:56.5
1:20:06.4
1:20:11.1
1:20:15.2
1:20:21.7
1:20:29.5
1:20:35.0
1:20:38.4
1:20:40.4
1:20:45.0
1:20:55.1
1:21:01.5
1:21:05.2
1:21:06.7
1:21:18.4
1:21:31.1
1:21:31.3
1:21:37.3
1:21:43.7
1:22:05.1
1.22:24.4
1:22:25.9
1:22:33.9
1:22:36.0
1:22:39.4
1:22:41.2
1:22:54.2
1:23:13.5
1:23:21.6
1:23:26.6
1:23:43.7
1:23:49.4
1:23:57.4
1:24:01.2
1:24:05.1
1:24:17.4
1:24:34.4
1:24:46.2
1:24:46.4
1:24:46.8
1:25:02.2
1:25:18.0
1:25:40.4
1:25:54.7
1:25:58.7
1:26:15.8
1:26:31.9
1:26:54.8
1:27:07.9
1:27:29.9
1:27:38.1
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TVT Concorde Triathlon

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

312 Andrew COPESTAKE
239 lan HARDING
403 David HARPER
181 James ARNOLD
309 Simon EVANS
121 William GARNER
224 Jed KENRICK
184 John R WILSON
233 Chris WALTON
342 Robert STEWART
250 Neil MARTIN
372 Noel JAMES
375 Richard PRESTON
422 Michael HIND
417 Peter BEAL

80 Peter LAMBERT
345 Vince MULLEN

93 Matthew ASHCROFT
419 Andrew OAKES
303 Simon ROBINSON

Race 5 40 To 49 Men

Pos No.
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Name/Team
187 Enzo ORSI
14 David MUTCH
6 Tim RICHES
32 Robin CORDER
8 Mark HYDE
21 Jon CLARK
13 Rob STRACHAN
19 Jonathon COUNSELL
92 Mark BARR
47 Kevin ORMEROD
130 Brendan FAHY
77 Chris TREACHER
44 Peter HOWARTH
140 Howard MASON
31 Jonathan BUDDS
132 Stephen PARFITT
166 Philip CROUCH
40 Jonathan JAMES
154 Bruce DAVIDSON
206 Mike HELEY
189 Richard BUTCHER
434 Edward DODWELL
401 Keith MURPHY
119 Stephen HILL
106 Paul CORRIE
186 Mick WEAL
73 David BLUNDELL
412 Steven FLECK
120 Chris ROBERTS
146 Graham MUSE
301 Richard COWLING
41 Andrew BARKER
227 Johathan SMITH
226 John BENSON
75 Steven PRATT
294 Michael REES
217 Garry PATEY
126 Carl DAVIS
248 Martin LONG

Thames Valley Triathletes

Mars

Mars
Bad Tri

South Curl Curl

Club/Org

Liss Runners
Playtime Product
SBR

Team Cherwell
Met Tri Club
Kingfisher Tri
Team Kennet
Met Tri Club

Tri London
Witney Road Runn
Hillingdon Tri S
Tri Castrol

Reading Road Run
Trent Park

Tadley Runners
Farnham Triathlo

Welsh Wizards

Dorking & Mole V

Thames Valley Triathletes

09:58.7
08:30.3
10:18.5
09:09.4
11:31.2
07:51.9
08:17.2
08:41.4
07:18.1
09:21.4
08:44.5
10:49.2
10:58.6
08:26.7
08:33.0
06:42.7
10:27.9
09:16.5
10:07.5
09:45.0

Swim

06:26.0
06:12.4
05:29.6
06:22.1
05:53.6
06:00.9
06:36.7
06:01.1
06:48.1
06:16.7
06:40.5
07:14.9
06:37.1
07:42.7
05:55.2
07:52.3
09:22.3
06:33.8
06:43.1
08:20.2
07:48.1
10:15.6
09:59.8
07:34.8
07:18.9
08:57.4
06:50.1
10:37.7
07:07.4
06:47.6
07:48.5
06:37.9
07:44.1
07:54.4
07:31.7
08:07.7
07:15.3
07:18.1
09:17.6

49:07.9
50:12.8
53:47.0
52:35.7
52:11.5
54:11.1
49:20.4
54.08.4
51:06.9
58:26.4
50:37.3
52:33.8
52:48.2
57:40.3
59:16.8
58:31.0
54:49.6
1.07:57.3
58:59.3
1:15:18.3

Bike
34:34.4
36:19.6
37:08.4
36:40.4
35:57.2
37:41.2
37:20.6
37:55.8
36:42.7
39:35.4
41:06.2
39:51.3
41:15.2
41:04.0
40:24.0
39:32.3
38:32.2
42:47.0
42:09.1
40:28.1
41:22.3
44:34.7
43:28.6
41:44.9
45:36.8
41:55.2
43:12.8
44:55.9
43:43.4
44:22.5
44:47.2
42:48.8
47:20.3
45:48.4
45:03.9
45:54.1
47:15.4
43:31.2
46:13.8

29:06.4
30:13.7
25:03.0
27:35.2
26:23.9
28:32.8
33:01.1
28:10.8
33:35.3
24:59.0
34:50.2
30:56.9
31:32.2
30:33.9
29:30.5
32:18.5
33:03.8
25:40.9
37:26.1
35:40.1

Run
19:32.2
18:49.1
19:59.5
20:18.3
21:49.0
21:26.0
21:15.2
21:38.9
22:44.3
22:17.5
20:55.2
22:30.5
21:54.6
21:24.5
24:27.3
23:43.0
23:25.7
22:43.4
23:45.0
24:01.6
24:00.1
19:16.0
20:46.7
24:59.8
22:18.6
24:36.8
25:30.0
20:19.1
25:05.2
25:14.2
24:22.7
27:36.7
22:06.1
23:30.4
24:59.2
23:42.8
23:17.7
27:02.0
22:50.2

22nd August 2004

1:28:13.0
1:28:56.7
1:29:08.5
1:29:20.3
1:30:06.6
1:30:35.7
1:30:38.7
1:31:00.6
1:32:00.4
1:32:46.8
1:34:11.9
1:34:19.9
1:35:19.0
1:36:40.9
1:37:20.2
1:37:32.2
1:38:21.3
1:42:54.6
1:46:32.8
2:00:43.4

Result
1:00:32.5
1:01:21.2
1:02:37.5
1:03:20.9
1:03:39.8
1:05:08.1
1:05:12.5
1:05:35.8
1:06:15.2
1:08:09.6
1:08:41.9
1:09:36.6
1:09:46.9
1:10:11.1
1:10:46.5
1:11:07.5
1:11:20.1
1:12:04.3
1:12:37.3
1:12:49.9
1:13:10.5
1:14:06.3
1:14:15.1
1:14:19.5
1:15:14.3
1:15:29.4
1:15:32.9
1:15:52.7
1:15:56.1
1:16:24.2
1:16:58.5
1:17:03.4
1:17:10.4
1:17:13.2
1:17:34.7
1:17:445
1:17:48.4
1:17:51.3
1:18:21.6
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TVT Concorde Triathlon

40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

440 Alan BURROWS
267 Tom HYMNS
284 Steven INGRAM
118 Gerry ILES
302 John STANLEY
236 Stephen ADAMS

95 Brian O SULLIVAN
347 David INMAN
205 Mike BEST
215 Robert STRONG
399 David BROWN
264 Mike SETTERFIELD
426 Alan GREENHALGH
193 Nick RAYNE
392 Steve FRENCH
362 John TIERNEY
348 lain MACNAUGHTON
343 Colin MONDESIR
114 Steve CHAMBERS
289 Martin FIELDING
172 Richard ORR
355 Frank GREEN
319 Terry SMITH
448 John BOOTHMAN
396 John ELLA
256 Richard POWELL
395 Antony COLLINS
409 John CARPENTER
299 Neil WOODCOCK
197 Alan ALLCOCK

10 Mike IRELAND

5 Gary CRANE

Race 6 50 To 59 Men

Pos No.
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Name/Team

61 lan BIRCH
105 Tony RHODES
180 Ray ZIEL
243 Steve BARNES
235 David SMITH
160 Peter BEECH-ALLEN

78 Trevor HARTLEY
112 John MITCHELL
364 Christopher HILLS
286 Barry ANDREWS
194 Brian BURSCOUGH
304 Bernard CALNAN
231 Jerry SHAPLEY
340 George STANDEN
380 Brian ALLMAN
322 Steve LEE
129 Peter GARDINER
305 Bob MOODY
402 Michael COBB
265 John KNOTT
442 Trevor BROAD
358 Chris CARDELL-WILLIA

Thames Valley Triathletes

Met Tri Club
Serpentine
East Grinstead T

Andover Triathlo

East London Tri

Sutton Runners

Mendip Triathlon
Phoenix-Guildfor
Serpentine

Reading Road Run
Team Spirit

Team SBR

Club/Org
Hillingdon Tri S

Tri Sport- Eppin
Team Healthworks
Team Kennet
Hinckley Cycle C
Frome Tri Club

Windle Valley Ru
Tri Castrol
Oxonian Cycling
Spa Striders
East Grinstead T

Jackies Slappers

Berkshire Tri Sq

Thames Valley Triathletes

09:57.0
08:49.7
08:40.3
07:42.5
09:32.2
10:20.2
07:01.7
10:32.8
08:04.4
08:52.4
10:10.1
08:31.8
12:18.8
08:51.8
10:53.6
10:14.9
09:56.8
10:03.2
07:26.6
11:03.2
08:05.8
09:38.8
10:07.0
10:23.4
12:04.4
09:56.7
09:55.5
11:16.7
10:23.5
07:37.6
05:24.9
05:25.3

Swim
07:07.5
07:20.4
08:25.0
08:42.2
08:36.1
07:34.7
06:45.2
07:33.1
11:24.5
09:04.4
07:16.3
10:15.4
07:03.6
08:04.6
10:51.8
11:21.0
07:28.4
08:57.9
09:20.6
08:36.4
11:38.6
10:53.0

45:37.2
46:14.8
46:51.3
44:51.4
45:56.8
46:44.4
46:44.7
44:52.5
49:47.7
47:.07.7
47:13.5
49:49.5
49:51.8
50:22.3
51:19.1
48:23.6
52:43.5
52:51.2
48:41.6
55:02.4
51:10.7
52:08.2
53:47.6
54:50.8
47:59.3
54:46.1
55:58.0
55:56.6
58:57.5

DNF
40:39.9
37:53.3

Bike
38:02.4
42:18.6
40:38.0
41:41.8
42:49.0
42:38.7
43:30.8
42:26.8
41:33.4
43:37.1
43:11.9
43:42.9
46:16.2
43:57.9
47:17.5
48:43.7
49:27.2
48:07.7
52:29.7
46:43.0
48:49.3
52:36.5

23:15.3
23:55.0
24:33.8
27:43.7
24:54.2
23:20.5
27:11.3
26:01.0
24:56.5
27:34.6
27:23.8
26:36.3
22:52.7
28:23.3
25:24.9
29:34.9
25:37.5
25:34.8
33:01.6
24:45.1
31:43.5
29:37.0
28:06.1
28:19.5
33:43.9
30:04.2
28:58.6
29:50.3
35:37.3

Disqual
Retired

Run
20:33.7
21:17.3
22:17.3
23:12.5
22:29.4
24:06.4
24:42.2
25:10.7
22:58.2
23:58.3
27:39.9
24:11.7
24:56.4
26:25.1
22:51.1
21:36.1
28:45.0
29:12.4
25:41.0
33:30.1
29:34.7
31:52.3

22nd August 2004

1:18:49.5
1:18:59.5
1:20:05.5
1:20:17.5
1:20:23.2
1:20:25.1
1:20:57.7
1:21:26.3
1:22:48.7
1:23:34.8
1:24:47.3
1:24:57.6
1:25:03.3
1:27:37.4
1:27:37.6
1:28:13.4
1:28:17.8
1:28:29.3
1:29:09.8
1:30:50.6
1:31:00.0
1:31:24.0
1:32:00.7
1:33:33.8
1:33:47.5
1:34:47.0
1:34:52.1
1:37:03.6
1:44:58.3
DNF
Disqual
Retired

Result
1:05:43.6
1:10:56.3
1:11:20.3
1:13:36.5
1:13:54.4
1:14:19.8
1:14:58.2
1:15:10.6
1:15:56.1
1:16:39.8
1:18:08.1
1:18:10.0
1:18:16.2
1:18:27.7
1:21:00.3
1:21:40.7
1:25:40.6
1:26:18.0
1:27:31.2
1:28:49.5
1:30:02.6
1:35:21.8
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TVT Concorde Triathlon

Race 7 Over 60 Men
Pos No.

A WON P

165 Christopher HARRISON

363
192
283

Name/Team

Nigel DIMMOCK
Jeff PARKHOUSE
John BUTLER

Race 8 Open Women

Pos No.
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3
57
175
18
72
163
173
36
42
203
174
185
37
99
200
386
85
111
26
270
268
134
378
168
144
333
339
292
320
337
220
356
259
324
104
107
408
245
359
384
275
341
210
439
137
164
441
338
293
274

191 Wendy WOODHOUSE

346
387

Name/Team
Caroline BOLTON
Melanie WILLIAMS
Lucia SINGER
Andrea NEWTON
Kirsten HORSBURGH
Catherine POWELL
Liz PINCHES
Joanne AVES

Josie LUCKINS
Elaine PHIPPS

Helen KEATON
Amanda HILLS
Cathy GREEN Penalty
Dani WINKER

Liz BUTCHER

Jackie DREW

Helen JONES
Gervase FOLEY
Erica AMES
Kathleen BROEKHOF
Ann LONIE

Lynne MAUGHAN
Ruki SIDHWA
Rachel BIBBY
Sarah BUGLER
Catherine MARTIN
Linda ROBSON
Vicky JORDAN
Rachel BROUGH
Sara WALLACE
Patricia CARR
Emma ROGAN
Alison WOOD
Sarah DE ROZARIO
Samantha ISAAC
Rachel McCCARTHY
Saba HOLT

Maren LAUBE
Esther HAMILL
Rosie INGRAM
Lorraine FLEMING
Margaret STEWART
Louise EDWARDS
Yvonne AINSWORTH
Michele KEARSEY
Rachel LARKIN
Nicky DONBAVAND
Claire ROGAN

Kath HODGSON
Edel McKENNA

Laura SPENCE

Katharine SANDERSON

Thames Valley Triathletes

Club/Org
Spa Striders

Reading AC

Club/Org
Serpentine

Serpentine

Bad Tri

Corsham RC
Monmouth Tri Clu
Reading Road Run

Crystal Palace T
Leicester Tri Cl

Phoenix-Guildfor
Watford Joggers

Berkshire Tri Sq
Serpentine
Serpentine
Crystal Palace T
Cherwell Runners
Wantage Tritons
URWFRC

Team Kennet

Serpentine

Striders Of Croy

Thames Turbo

Met Tri Club
Serpentine
Maidenhead AC
Farnham Triathlo

Met Tri Club

Thames Valley Triathletes

Swim
07:49.2
10:20.0
08:16.3
08:28.1

Swim
05:44.9
06:27.9
07:57.2
06:21.0
06:56.6
08:18.0
08:57.9
06:29.7
06:37.9
07:34.8
07:33.8
07:56.5
06:18.7
06:13.2
07:56.1
07:53.2
07:18.8
06:55.5
05:55.9
08:14.1
09:18.6
07:30.3
09:36.2
07:41.0
07:03.7
08:12.4
09:57.2
09:13.4
09:01.4
08:52.6
08:22.4
08:52.3
09:18.7
09:38.4
07:18.7
07:02.3
08:50.7
08:17.0
08:12.5
09:03.1
09:14.0
09:14.2
07:45.8
08:16.4
07:25.1
08:20.9
11:03.6
09:13.3
10:25.9
08:32.9
07:54.1
08:22.3
09:54.5

Bike
43:37.0
45:51.6
52:25.2
52:56.4

Bike
41:34.2
39:47.7
42:29.6
43:06.2
43:33.7
41:05.2
42:41.8
45:30.7
44:05.4
48:28.7
45:34.6
45:37.2
45:16.4
47:56.0
46:50.0
48:29.9
45:42.7
45:41.9
46:53.3
45:52.8
47:21.4
51:31.1
49:16.6
46:26.4
48:31.3
49:15.9
46:47.2
49:44.2
46:13.1
49:57.7
49:47.2
49:19.8
49:34.5
49:56.7
48:25.7
50:29.7
53:09.3
48:36.8
48:42.6
50:03.6
48:43.1
49:16.0
55:09.4
50:00.2
47:13.5
50:59.2
47:50.3
51:10.7
51:14.3
54:09.8
55:19.1
53:32.1
54:15.1

Run
23:29.9
25:02.1
28:44.6
28:42.2

Run
22:04.1
24:29.6
22:43.2
23:45.0
23:44.9
25:26.0
23:37.1
23:31.2
26:00.7
21:27.7
24:26.9
24:41.5
27:45.0
25:24.7
25:07.8
23:31.4
26:54.6
27:28.0
28:12.9
27:11.6
25:04.3
22:51.8
23:13.9
28:04.5
26:42.8
25:06.3
26:02.0
23:53.5
28:21.8
24:47.8
25:33.6
26:01.1
25:23.9
24:46.2
28:45.6
27:00.9
22:40.7
28:13.1
28:13.4
26:25.8
27:39.6
27:11.9
23:00.9
28:13.3
31:55.8
27:24.9
28:35.2
27:40.5
26:43.3
26:31.9
26:15.9
27:35.9
25:24.5

22nd August 2004

Result
1:14:56.1
1:21:13.6
1:29:26.1
1:30:06.7

Result
1:09:23.2
1:10:45.2
1:13:10.0
1:13:12.2
1:14:15.3
1:14:49.2
1:15:16.7
1:15:31.7
1:16:44.0
1:17:31.2
1:17:35.3
1:18:15.1
1:19:20.2
1:19:33.8
1:19:53.9
1:19:54.5
1:19:56.2
1:20:05.4
1:21:02.0
1:21:18.5
1:21:44.3
1:21:53.2
1:22:06.7
1:22:11.9
1.22:17.7
1:22:34.6
1:22:46.4
1:22:51.1
1:23:36.4
1:23:38.1
1:23:43.2
1.24:13.1
1:24:17.2
1:24:21.3
1:24:30.0
1:24:32.9
1:24:40.7
1:25:06.9
1:25:08.5
1:25:32.5
1:25:36.7
1:25:42.2
1:25:56.1
1:26:29.8
1:26:34.4
1:26:45.1
1:27:29.2
1:28:04.5
1:28:23.5
1:29:14.7
1:29:29.1
1:29:30.2
1:29:34.1
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TVT Concorde Triathlon

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
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240
138
207
162
249

27
315

60
272
198
122

Becky LLOYD
Eva NASH

Sarah COX

Fiona BLACKMORE
Dannie FUGLER
Clare BRADLEY
Sarah NOCK
Petra MEAD
Karen GRIFFIN
Glynys DAVIES
Elizabeth INGRAM

314 Anita NEWLAND

234

Toni MALONE

232 Amiel CHANA

390
176
307
424
308
365
353
285

Kerry BARKER
Christine BISSELL
Janice LLEWELLYN
Tamie DOWNES
Carol HUNTER

Sally RICHARDSON
Liz KENRICK
Larissa HARRISON

431 Alison HURD

428
391
376
446
361
251
436
443
418

90

Natalie EVETT
Mandy EASTWOOD
Jennifer JAMES
Sarah FOSTER
Natalka KRAWEC
Samantha RICHES
Sarah DODSWORTH
Lisa MEDLEYCOTT
Lauren COLBORN
Melanie TYRRELL

406 Amanda GROVES

420 Sarah FRANCIS
397 Kerrie BIRKETT

394 Joanne HORSBURGH

449 Lucy SANSOM
147 Karen MCMANUS
410 Kathryn THOMAS
381 Vicky OSBORNE
68 Elizabeth WARD
94 Marie CARRICK
369 Charlotte McGILL
300 Meg ROPER
382 Sarah MARTIN
388 Amy BUTLER

Thames Valley Triathletes

Team Realrunner.

Serpentine

ZTri

Riverside Runner
Watford Joggers

Phoenix-Guildfor

Heathworcs

Liss Runners
Crystal Palace T

Undy Achievers

Southn Nav Orien

Undy Achievers

Crystal Palace T

Thames Valley Triathletes

08:04.9
07:07.0
07:08.8
08:08.6
08:14.9
06:06.7
07:53.9
07:10.7
08:24.4
08:08.5
06:48.4
09:36.8
08:42.2
08:52.4
10:53.5
08:34.3
09:42.8
09:46.2
09:53.1
10:46.9
10:49.4
08:08.7
10:36.0
08:37.7
10:46.7
08:01.8
10:47.6
09:22.6
07:18.0
10:30.1
08:28.8
09:31.4
07:19.4
10:07.7
13:48.5
09:42.1
10:08.5
09:48.1
08:07.8
10:20.5
11:21.4
08:32.5
08:19.4
09:58.3
11:57.5
11:16.3
09:31.9

54:09.2
54:50.6
54:35.1
52:53.8
55:48.7
56:04.4
54.07.8
49:50.7
52:38.5
54:24.8
56:25.6
52:53.8
51:55.2
53:19.4
53:52.1
56:42.4
56:49.8
56:36.2
57:09.4
56:06.9
55:21.1
57:52.5
56:13.0
1.03:25.7
1:01:06.6
54:41.4
59:24.2
1:00:38.4
56:20.3
54:29.3
1:00:53.1
58:05.6
59:26.2
57:08.8
59:48.8
56:10.1
1:01:39.8
1:05:17.5
57:55.0
1:.01:59.7
1:02:06.2
1:02:58.0
1:06:37.9
1:07:15.1
1:04:04.2
1:23:16.2

27:27.5
27:59.7
28:25.4
29:21.8
26:39.0
28:44.3
28:59.3
34:35.3
32:30.2
31:09.1
30:33.4
31:225
34:24.7
33:.01.7
30:32.0
30:46.2
29:48.6
30:21.3
29:49.0
30:29.7
31:23.1
31:36.2
31:23.9
26:54.1
27:05.0
36:27.9
29:24.0
29:48.3
36:16.2
34:59.1
31:06.1
32:53.1
34:07.5
34:31.9
28:27.1
36:46.1
31:44.2
29:11.8
39:51.5
33:38.8
33:13.2
36:16.5
32:56.0
30:53.4
35:02.6
44:03.5

22nd August 2004

1.29:41.7
1:29:57.2
1:30:09.4
1:30:24.3
1:30:42.7
1:30:55.4
1:31:00.9
1:31:36.7
1:33:33.2
1:33:42.5
1:33:47.4
1:33:53.0
1:35:02.1
1:35:13.5
1:35:17.7
1:36:02.9
1:36:21.2
1:36:43.7
1:36:51.5
1:37:23.6
1:37:33.6
1:37:37.4
1:38:13.0
1:38:57.4
1:38:58.3
1:39:11.2
1:39:35.8
1:39:49.3
1:39:54.4
1:39:58.5
1:40:28.0
1:40:30.0
1:40:53.1
1:41:48.3
1:42:04.4
1:42:38.3
1:43:32.6
1:44:17.4
1:45:54.3
1:45:59.0
1:46:40.8
1:47:47.0
1:47:53.2
1:48:06.8
1:51:04.3
2:18:35.9

DNF
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TVT Concorde Triathlon

Race 10 40 To 49 Women

Pos

© 0o ~NOoO OabdWNPE

NP RPRRERRRERRRRR
O Wooow~NOUNMWDNEO

No.

Name/Team

64 Jayne RICHARDS
196 Ludovica BRUNO
218 Danuta TINN
204 Annette HACK
202 Alison McCQUATER
357 Marion LAMBERT
258 Sara BARTLETT
182 Miranda HARRIS
261 Naomi COLLIER
260 Glenda CHAMBERS
350 Annie BIRCH
273 Anna Maria BACCANELL
183 King ANGY
297 Lorraine COWLING
413 Sue HOLMES
385 Franny MILLS
360 Mary PENFOLD
219 Sally BRYANT
383 Ann PALMER
411 Lynn BRASTOCK

Race 11 50 To 59 Women

Pos

1
2
3

No.

Name/Team
241 Sue ZIEL
125 Vivien ROGERS
354 Hilary WALKER

Race 12 Over 60 Women

Pos

1

No.

Name/Team
393 Caroline WHITE

Race 13 Relay Men, Women and Mixed

Pos

Race 15 Youth
No.

Pos

© 0o ~NOoO ObdWNE

o
= O

1
2
3

No.
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Name/Team

98 Alex WEBB-PEPLOE

63 Craig NEWTON
101 Tom FRENCH
158 lan MACRO
171 Gill WILLIAMS

49 Lynn WOODS
352 James GLEAVE
209 Frank GREENE
317 Wendy KINNELL
335 Laura GILBERT
415 Rachael MYLUM

Name/Team
1 Bruno BAMBERGER
179 Jess BLUNDELL
238 Geoff JUKES

Thames Valley Triathletes

Club/Org

Serpentine
Berkshire Tri Sq
Oxford Tri Club

Trent Park
Newbury RC

Hillingdon Tri S

Handycross Runne

Club/Org

Team Healthworks
Corsham RC
Serpentine

Club/Org

Club/Org

Oh Brother Where art thot
The Old Boys

Ace Divers

Blue Hippos

The Good Old Day

Woods Family

Entec

The Specials

Team VIPER
Wanadoit
Club/Org

Reading Swimming

Thames Valley Tr

Thames Valley Triathletes

Swim
07:01.1
08:21.0
08:02.2
07:06.1
08:35.1
09:23.2
08:21.2
08:33.6
08:31.6
08:10.4
10:02.8
08:29.8
09:17.0
09:12.7
11:18.8
10:03.8
09:40.2
08:15.5
10:58.9
13:40.4

Swim
07:33.8
08:10.5
10:27.0

Swim
09:26.2

Swim
07:02.6
07:36.9
09:20.5
07:16.3
07:18.2
07:10.8
06:37.5
08:19.0
08:05.0
12:34.3
11:29.5

Swim
04:45.1
06:49.9
07:19.3

Bike
40:23.3
43:54.8
43:26.9
45:40.2
45:48.7
46:22.0
45:54.9
46:34.6
48:37.1
48:52.8
48:17.9
53.06.1
52:45.1
52:20.5
50:40.1
53:59.7
53:21.1
55:33.8
57:13.3

1:05:09.0

Bike
45:03.0
48:12.9
53:33.4

Bike
59:29.3

Bike
40:18.0
40:52.6
40:52.8
39:14.2
44:09.0
43:27.6
49:20.8
48:21.5
49:23.7
48:19.7

1:06:24.6

Bike
45:39.0
51:31.5

1.02:10.6

22nd August 2004

Run Result
22:10.9 1:09:35.4
22:30.9 1:14:46.7
25:43.2 1:17:12.3
24:32.4 1:17:18.7
23:34.0 1:17:57.8
23:25.4 1:19:10.6
26:13.4 1:20:29.5
26:10.9 1:21:19.1
24:46.9 1:21:55.7
27:44.3 1:24:47.5
26:53.6 1:25:14.2
26:41.9 1:28:17.8
26:46.7 1:28:48.8
27:24.4 1:28:57.6
28:45.1 1:30:43.9
26:47.5 1:30:51.0
28:29.7 1:31:31.0
31:26.0 1:35:15.3
32:47.3 1:40:59.6
35:40.1 1:54:29.6

Run Result
24:38.2 1:17:14.9
26:17.1 1:22:40.5
24:43.4 1:28:43.9

Run Result
29:23.2 1:38:18.7

Run Result
21:335 1:08:54.1
23:54.2 1:12:23.7
22:21.0 1:12:34.4
26:57.2 1:13:27.8
24:05.3 1:15:32.5
25:17.9 1:15:56.3
24:38.7 1:20:37.0
25:10.2 1:21:50.7
26:35.8 1:24:04.5
34:10.0 1:35:04.0
29:21.7 1:47:15.8

Run Result
22:47.0 1:13:11.0
32:38.6 1:31:00.0
23:53.2 1:33:23.2
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